
15U HL Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Venue
Monday, June 30, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Orioles Par - 15U Red Sox PBD Large
Monday, June 30, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U CBS - 15U Smallwood
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U Par - 15U Orioles Stoney Hill

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Red Sox Peter Barry Duff

Sunday, July 6, 2025 3:30 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Orioles PBD Large
Monday, July 7, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Red Sox CBS - 15U PBD Large
Monday, July 7, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U Par - 15U Orioles Smallwood
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U MP - 15U Stoney Hill

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Red Sox Peter Barry Duff

Sunday, July 13, 2025 3:30 PM Par - 15U Red Sox MP - 15U PBD Large
Monday, July 14, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees CBS - 15U PBD Large
Monday, July 14, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U Par - 15U Orioles Smallwood
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U Par - 15U Yankees Stoney Hill (TO BE RESCHEDULED)

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Orioles Par - 15U Red Sox Peter Barry Duff

Monday, July 21, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Orioles Par - 15U Red Sox PBD Large
Monday, July 21, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U Par - 15U Yankees Smallwood
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U MP - 15U Stoney Hill

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Orioles Peter Barry Duff

Sunday, July 27, 2025 3:30 PM Par - 15U Yankees CBS - 15U PBD Large

Monday, July 28, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Orioles PBD Large
Monday, July 28, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U Par - 15U Red Sox Smallwood
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U Par - 15U Orioles Stoney Hill

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 5:00 PM MP - 15U Par - 15U Red Sox Peter Barry Duff

Monday, August 4, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Red Sox PBD Large
Monday, August 4, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U CBS - 15U Smallwood
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U MP - 15U Stoney Hill

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees Par - 15U Orioles Peter Barry Duff

Sunday, August 10, 2025 3:30 PM Par - 15U Red Sox Par - 15U Yankees PBD Large
Monday, August 11, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Orioles MP - 15U PBD Large
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U Par - 15U Red Sox Stoney Hill

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees MP - 15U Peter Barry Duff

Sunday, August 17, 2025 3:30 PM Par - 15U Red Sox Par - 15U Orioles PBD Large
Monday, August 18, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Orioles CBS - 15U PBD Large
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U Par - 15U Yankees Stoney Hill

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Red Sox MP - 15U Peter Barry Duff

Sunday, August 24, 2025 3:30 PM Par - 15U Red Sox MP - 15U PBD Large
Monday, August 25, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Yankees CBS - 15U PBD Large
Monday, August 25, 2025 6:00 PM MP - 15U Par - 15U Orioles Smallwood
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 8:30 PM CBS - 15U Par - 15U Yankees Stoney Hill

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 5:00 PM Par - 15U Orioles Par - 15U Red Sox Peter Barry Duff

15U Interlocking House Leage Schedule
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